
PU40.4 DC ATT BigWoods SW
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 L 0.3 Downing Creek Parkway
0.3 L 1.2 Barbee Chapel Road
1.5 R 1.6 Stagecoach Road
3.1 L 0.4 NC Highway 751, NC

751
3.5 R 0.3 Massey Chapel Road
3.8 R 6 American Tobacco Trail
9.8 R 1 New Hope Church Road,

SR 1733
10.8 L 1.3 Mount Pisgah Church

Road
12.1 L 1.2 Farrell Rd West
13.3 R 1.1 Lewter Shop Road
14.4 L 1.3 Green Level Road
15.8 R 1.8 Luther Road
17.6 R 0.2 NC Highway 751, NC

751
17.8 L 2.5 Hortons Pond Road
20.3 L 2 Farrington Road
22.3 R >.1 Turn right
22.4 L >.1 Turn left
22.4 R 3.2 US 64
25.6 R 6.4 Big Woods Road
31.9 R 0.8 Jack Bennett Road
32.7 R 1 Lystra Road
33.7 L 2 Farrington Point Road
35.7 R 3.5 Old Farrington Point

Road
39.1 L 0.3 Mill Chapel Road
39.4 L 0.7 Barbee Chapel Road
40.1 R >.1 Downing Creek Parkway
40.2 R 0.2 Downing Creek Parkway
40.4 R >.1 Carriage Way

End of Ride
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